CKSA47

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

11 10 DAYS WAIVER "

	1							57					
Date of Notification (1) 02 /	09 /	17		1			Owner/Operator (2 nstitute of Tech		ME	G E	2	W/	E
-			1000		-2,000					(9)	3 U	U	-
Agencies Notified ⊠ EPA	Type Notificati	on			Street A 323 [n Luther King J	r. Blvd.			1.0	004	7
☑ DOLWD	☐ Amended	07720		1	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	ode		IU Li	- F.B	l b	201	1
□ DHSS	Amendmer	1886 TO SO WILLIAM	-		New	ark, NJ 0	7102						
DCA	Emergency justification		g	-	Name o	f Contact			Telephone	ertos	GC	NTF	ROL
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cancellation	50			Mr. J	loseph N	lyers					•	
					FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Ta	king Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility (
NJIT - Central High	School							School (K-12) 3 (Other than K-12	Y			
Street Address								Other (i.e., pr	ivate and commer) cial bui	Idings	š,	
363-383 Martin Lut	her King Jr. E	3lvd. (10	0 S	umi	mit Str	eet)		homes, etc.)					
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors		g. Ag	е	
Newark								300,000 SF	4		+0+		
County (6)					Count	y Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	or if being demolis	shed)			
Essex													
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildi	ng Owner	(8)	1	SCM N	10.	Name of Abateme						
Omega Environme	nta Services,	Inc.			120			laz Mat Remov	al, Inc.				
Street Address				- 20			Street Address						
280 Huyler St	reet						494 E. 41 Str						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C						
South Hackensac	k, NJ 07606						Paterson, NJ	07504					
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm		1		ohone N		Telephone No.		License No.				
Eric Gelhaus					1-489-		973-345-0022		00507				
Start Date (10)		cheduled					Name of OSHA N						
02 /10 /	17	_02_	/ _	12	_ / _	17	East Coast F	laz Mat Remov	al, Inc.				
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (C	heck only	on!	e)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During Entire	e Period o	of Ab	oater	nent		494 E. 41 Str	eet		300			
☐ Abatement Performe	d Outside of No	rmal Faci	lity F	Hours	o - Desc	cribe	City, State, Zip C						
Time of Abatement:	AIVI- <u>4:00</u> P	-IVI/	_PIVI	-1.0	<u>o</u> Aivi		Paterson, N.	J 07504					
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)						M Full Con	tainment with Ne	native Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ F	Rend	ovati	on		Mini-End	closure	ganto i rocoano				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Dem	olitio	n		☐ Gloveba	g Procedure	on-Friable Procedu	ira			
					None's		□ Non-Exe	empled () and in	Thable I foced		atem	ent Tr	vne
				ocat ormal			Description	of			-		T
Location Asbestos-Containing		1	sed	Sole	ly by	Asbe	stos Containing M	aterial (ACM)	Amount	em	Repair	nca	nclo
TO BE AB	ATED	P		tena	nce/ Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems surfacing, VAT		(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Faci	(A) (A) (A)			(12)			other miscelland		9. 3. 1. /			late	Ф
(10)		Ye	s	No	N/A			***					
Fifth Floor-Mech Ro	om # 1-Turre	t 🗆				Ceiling	Plaster-Beam I	Penetration	10 SF				
Fifth Floor-Mech Ro	n Floor-Mech Room # 2-Turret							Penetration	10 SF				
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler			_ N	IJDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Reg	istered Landfill				
East Coast Haz Ma		nc.		H	lauler II 13206		Waste 3	GROWS,	Inc.				
City, State						,	Disposal Date	City, State					
Paterson, NJ 07504							02-14-2017	Morrisvill	e, PA 12506				
Completed By (Print or Type) Title							Signalure		[Date			
Leslie Olszewski	. 1001	Proje	ect	Man	ager			MAI		02-1	79-	17	

Print Form

(15861)

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

			- 39								15	(5		W
Date of Notification (1) 02/08/17					Building O	wner/Operato E	or (2	2)		IN.		<u>()</u>		U_	Ü
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A							1	ED	1	c 2	017
□ EPA	× Initial			49 Cot	tage Pl.						Ī	EB	1	6 2	UII
T DEP	Amended				te, Zip Cod						ĺ				
X DOL	Amendment Emergency		- [wood, NJ	07451					ASBE				
× DOH	justification)				Contact				Tel	ephone	Numb	er	CEN	SIN	<u>G</u>
X DOH X DCA	Cancellation	1		Name of Street	Tichenor				1						
	Consessio Talda	Diago /2	\	FACI	LITY INFO	RMATION	-	Type of Facility (4)	1						
Name of Facility Where A Somerville School	batement is Takir	ng Place (3)												
D. M.		-22					- 1	School (K-12 Subchapter 8		er than	K-12)				
Street Address							L Time	Other (i.e. pri	vate 8	& comm	nercial	build	ings,	home	S,
45 S. Pleasant Ave.							-	etc.) Square Feet	# 01	f Floors		DI	dg. A	70	
City (5)							100	40,000	1	FIGUIS			5 yrs	20	
Ridgewood					2 (7)					aa dam	oliobo		o yro		_
County (6)				County C	Jode (7) JSE ONLY)		1000	Current Use (Prior School	ii bei	ng den	iolisne	u)			
Bergen		- (8)		-	50	1 11		f Abatement Contr		(0)					
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)		0007		1//		Services Inc.	actor	(9)					
EnviroVision Consul	tants, Inc.			0007	9			ddress		-	_				_
Street Address	D ::-!: 255							laple Ave.							
20-21 Wagaraw Rd.	Building 35E					The same		and the second of the second							_
City, State, Zip Code	2							ate, Zip Code igton, NJ 0705	7						
Fair Lawn, NJ 07410								-	1	Linon	se No.				
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm			Telephor	ne No. 36-9145			ne No. 21-9092		0110					
Guillermo Morales			10					f OSHA Monitor		OTTO					
Start Date (10)		02/24/		npletion i	Date (11)	1 335		v Nalodka							
02/17/17	Al					- 	ALC: N	ddress		1000					
Occupancy Status During								laple Ave.							
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performer	ted During Entire	Period of A	Abaten	nent				ite, Zip Code	-						
Other – Describe: _	d Outside of Nort	nai Facility	Hours	•		100		ngton, NJ 0705	7						
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply					***	-	191011, 140 01 00			-				
	тпат Арргу)	□ -	•				X	Full Containmen		Negot	ivo Dr	20011			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Renova Demolit					Full Containmer Mini-Enclosure	IL WILL	i Negat	IVE FI	255UI	е		
2100 31 01 2200 11							Н	Glovebag Proce				-		551	
1.00								Non-Exempted	(*) an	d Non-	Friable		Abate		_
		100	Locat										Ту		
Location			Normal d Sole			Description	on c	of	^	mount		- 1			
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA		Ma	intena	nce/		hermal syste		aterial (ACM) insulation,		Specify	9	Re	70	inc	En
In Facilit	у	Cus	todial ((12)	Staff?	,	surfacing, \	VAT	, or	SF	or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			(/	1	S	other miscell	iane	ous)				<u>val</u>	=	ılate	ure
		Yes	No	N/A									Ų.	w	
boiler ro	om	*				pipe& jo	oint	s		36lf.		*			
boiler ro	om	*				breech	ning		4	50sf.					
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		200	JDEP W	100,000	Cubic Yards of Waste	S	Name of R	egiste	ered La	ndfill				
Newark Carting Inc.			1000	lauler ID 5409	140.	or waste		GCSL							
City, State						Disposal Da	ate	City, State							
Newark, NJ						02/25/17		Pen Arg	y,I P	Α					
Completed by								1.			Date	9			
Leslaw Nalodka					Non			02/	08/	17					

550) Print Form

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 02/10/17					of Building (/Operator	(2)		Par)) <u>[</u>	C	L		\mathbb{V}	
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notification				Address					11	il I					
EPA ×					ttage Pl.	Tue.				1		FEB	_1	6	201	7
DEP × DOL	Amended Amendmen	t #			ate, Zip Coo wood, N		151				i					
] Emergency justification)		1		of Contact					Tel	ephone	Numb	erS	CO	NTR	OL 8
X DOH X DCA] Cancellation			Steve	Ticheno	r				r.					VG_	
None of Franks When Abo	tomout in Table	Di /5	1	FAC	ILITY INFO	RMA	TION	Ton	a of Facility //							
Name of Facility Where Aba Orchard School	tement is Takir	ng Place (3	5)						e of Facility (4							
Street Address								×	School (K-12 Subchapter 8	Oth						
230 Demarest St.									Other (i.e. pri etc.)	ivate 8	& comm	ercial b	ou ld	lings,	home	es,
City (5)								Squ	are Feet	# of	Floors		BI	dg. A	ge	
Ridgewood								28	,000	1			7	0yrs		
County (6) Bergen					Code (7) USE ONLY)		-	1000000	rent Use (Prior hool	if bei	ng dem	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir		Owner (8)		ASC			100000		patement Contr	ractor	(9)					
EnviroVision Consulta	nts, Inc.			0007	79				ervices Inc.							
Street Address	uilding 255						Street 156		ess le Ave.							
20-21 Wagaraw Rd. B City, State, Zip Code	uliding 35E								Zip Code					-	-	
Fair Lawn, NJ 07410						on, NJ 0705	7									
Project Manager for Monitori	ng Firm		Т	Telepho	ne No.		Teleph				Licens	se No.				
Guillermo Morales					36-9145				-9092		0110	7				
Start Date (10)	- 3// 2 0// 2 0// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1// 1//			npletion	Date (11)				SHA Monitor							
02/20/17		02/25/					DIE.		lalodka							
Occupancy Status During At			1000				Street 156		ess le Ave.							
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed 0									Zip Code							
Other – Describe:	Jutaide of 14011	riai i dointy	1 ioui.	,					on, NJ 0705	7						
Scope of Work (Check All Th	nat Apply)							9	,							_
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	50.0.735	X	Renova	ition] F	ull Containmer	nt with	Negativ	ve Pres	ssur	е		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		C0000000	emoli				×	N	lini-Enclosure		3					
								- C	lovebag Proce on-Exempted		d Non-F	riable l	oroc	edur	е	
		Is	Locat	ion									1		ment	
Location of			Normal			D	escription	of				-		lу	ре	_
Asbestos-Containing Mat		N	a Sole intena				ntaining N al system:		al (ACM)		mount Specify		ש		En	ш
In Facility	<u>D</u>	Cust	odial (12)	Staff?	(1.6.)	surf	acing, VA	T, or			or LF)		Remova	Repair	caps	Enclosure
(13)			N 35			other	miscellar	neous	;)				val	air	Encapsulate	sure
		Yes	No	N/A											(D	
boiler room	boiler room *							nts		2	25lf.	*				
Name of Registered Waste H	lauler		100	J IJDEP W	365,000,000,000		c Yards	-	Name of R	egiste	red Lan	dfill				
Newark Carting Inc.			15230	lauler ID 5409	No.	of Wa	aste		GCSL							
City, State				00			osal Date		City, State				-			
Newark, NJ							25/17		Pen Argy	y,I PA	4					
Completed by								9	1/1	111/1-1		Date		_		
Leslaw Nalodka									Nohr			02/1	0/1	7		

Check#2720		NO	TIFIC	CATIC	State of N OF A	New Jer SBEST	sey OS ABA	TEMENT	DE	P 1	3	7//	
CHeck#2720			(1	oursu	ant to N	AC 8:60	and 5:	16)		U I	<u> </u>	U	
Date of Notification (1)				Nan	ne of Build	na Owne	/Onerator	(2)	$- \mathcal{U} $				
02	13 /	17					, operator	(2)	III LI F	EB	16	201	7
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	n	-007 1		e Richard et Address								
□ EPA				Otic	or riduless				ASBE	STOS	3.00	NITE	301
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended	,,		City	State, Zip	Code				LICE			102.
DCA	Amendment Emergency		_		ark, NJ 0								
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)		ng		e of Conta				Tolophone Al-				
	☐ Cancellation				el Pembe	333			Telephone Nu	mber			
					ACILITY		ATION						
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Taki	ng Plag	ce (3)	17	ACILITY	NFURIM	ATION	TT					
Private house			00 (0)					Type of Facilit	5 20.5				
Street Address								School (K-	12) r 8 (Other than K-1	21			
								Other (i.e.,	private and comm	ercial t	uildir	igs,	
City (5)								homes, etc					
Newark, NJ 07106								Square Feet	# of Floors	8	Bidg.	Age	
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7	(STATE I	ISE ONLY	Current 11 11	201-0161				
Essex				000	ing bode (r	(SIAIE C	ISE UNLY)	Current Use (Prior if being demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCN	l No	Nama	of Ahotes	ent Contractor (0)				
			1165	1.100.	1110.	Disco personal o		ent Contractor (9)				
Street Address							h LLC Address						
						American covers		(202					
City, State, Zip Code							alley Rd # tate, Zip C						
						1	, NJ 0747						
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Teleph		70	License No.				
						973-63			01127				
Start Date (10)					ate (11)		of OSHA N	fonitor	01127		_	-	_
02/23/		02	/ _2	4_/	17								
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Che	ck only	one)			Street	Address	nsultants,Inc					
Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire P	eriod o	f Abate	ement		1666 CALOO		Road, Bldg .#	25E				
Abatement Performed (Time of Abatement:	Outside of Norma	al Facili	ty Hou	rs - De:	scribe	City, St	ate, Zip Co	nde	33E				
		IVI/			_AM		wn, NJ 0						
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)								nation with negative	/e pres	sure		
>3 sf or >3 If 2 160 sf or >260 If		⊠ R	enovat	ion		Я	Full Cont Mini-Enc	ainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
			emoliti			\boxtimes	Glovebad	Procedure	Tent with Negativ	e Pres	sure		
		-					Non-Exe	mpted (*) and N	on-Friable Procedi	ıre	1		
Location o	f		s Loca Norma			_				Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing M	aterial (ACM)	Use	ed Sole	ely by	Ashe	De stos Cont	scription o	f erial (ACM)	A	Z	Z	Ш	Ш
TO BE ABAT IN Facility			aintena todial		(i.e	., thermal	systems i	nsulation,	Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsula	Enclosure
(13)			(12)	Otan :		surfa	cing, VAT,	or	SIF or LF)	ova	=	nsc	Sure
11.470004		Yes	No	N/A	1	outer f	niscellaneo	ous)				ate	100
Sasement		П	П	X	Dir - '	.1-4*					_	_	_
		1			Pipe inst	nation			100 LF	\boxtimes			Ш
		1		14				Company Town Control of Chillian					
												П	П
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		NJE	EP Waste	Hauler ID No.	Cubic Yar	ds of Waste	Name of Regis	stered Landfil		Ш	Ш	Ш
r Tech LLC				03378					Stored Landilli				
City, State			10	100010	2	TBL		T.R.R.F. Inc					
ayne, NJ 07470													
Completed By (Print or Type	e) Title	9				TBD		Tullytown, P.					
.Jevtic						Sig	nature 🔏	1	10 332	ate			
3B-41	Owi	ner	-				1/20	utic Wena.	02	/13/17			
AY 11	*	D.		120	2		V						

CK & 4172

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

m.	E	C	E		\mathbb{V}_{\cdot}	M.
		FEB	1	6	2017	

					V 06000 50500	8000000		14 4	2	10. 1	_011	
Date of Notification (1)	11-17			Nar	ne of Build	ing Owner/Operato		NTRACTA	NG	201	170	01
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on		Stre	eet Address	S .		Filling	ICEN	11/1	A 1 7 7	ا جال
□ P A	Initial			l —		155 RT	70					
DEP	Amended Amendmen	. 41		City	, State, Zip							
Ø DOL	Emergency		ng	_	G	RELIMFIE	LO MI.	530 I	30			
⊠ DOH	justification		120	Nar	ne of Conta			Telephone Num	ber			
□ DCA	Cancellation	1			BR	UCE						
				F	ACILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where		-	ce (3)				Type of Facilit					
	ESIDEN(-					School (K-	12) r 8 (Other than K-1	21			
Street Address								private & commerci		ldings	5,	
City (5)	1-1 0	1-4-9	,				Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A		
	taul C	174					2000			50) +	
County (6)					unty Code (E ONLY)	7) (STATE		rior if being demoli	shed)			
	MAY			1		T N		CAMI				_
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner		ASC	A No.	Name of Abatem						
(8)	JA						EMCO I	NC				_
Street Address	•					Street Address	C 5000	1CC 111-				
						369		ICE ALE				
City, State, Zip Code					-	City, State, Zip C MAPL	E SHAD	E M.J	086	05	2_	_
Project Manager for Moni	itoring Firm		Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.	_	License No.				
ā 5						856-77	9-0472	004	44			
Start Date (10) 7 - 7 1 - 17	Sch		Comple S-		ate (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor A (/ A					
Occupancy Status During	Abstement (Ch			1/		Street Address	14/5			_		_
Facility Closed/Vacate				ment		00000,1001000						
Abatement Performed						City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Other - Describe:		2000 1000				,						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)											
□ • · • • · •						∐ Full Con ☐ Mini-End		egative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovati emolitio				g Procedure					
(\$2] 1 100 01 01 1200 11		45				Non-Exe	mpted (*) and N	on-Friable Procedu	re			
			ocatio						A	bate		
Location of			ormally I Solely			Description of			_	Туг	-	
Asbestos-Containing Ma		Mair	ntenan	œ/		os Containing Mate		Amount			П	m
TO BE ABATE	D		ustodia Staff?	I	(i.e.,	thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	Rer	교	ca	ncl
IN Facility (13)		1	(12)			other miscellaneo		Si Gi Li j	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
()		\vdash	No	N/A					<u>a</u>	,	ate	16
		Yes	NO	IVIA	-	PALICIT	<u>-</u>	2050-	~			\vdash
SIDIMI	5	\vdash		X		RANSITI		2250sE	X		-	\vdash
									-			\vdash
									-	-		
							<u> </u>					\Box
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler			IDEP V		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regi	stered Landfill				
KLEMCO	INC		_ 7	9 9	54_	0.1163(6	C. M	I.C. M.U.	A			
City, State		10,400 -010				Disposal Date	City, State	U0 12 11 =				
MAPLE SHE	40E W	J					1 WOC	DBINE			_	_
Completed By	Title	0	1.0			Signature	071	Date _	11-	-17		
MICHAU KL	CMM _	2	JP.			Mull	VV		11			_

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

1	CV FA	11	i		ICATION	ate of Nev OF ASB to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE		01.					n D	n 15	- F
Date	e of Notification (1)	V				f Building			(E.)	CK	5-7	E (2 E			1 1	
1 - 3	7/17					sauken			(-)		K						
Age	encies Notified T	ype Notification			Street A							FE	B 1	1 6	20)17	
X	EPA E			-		N. Creso ite, Zip Co	e./=//	lvd.			12 -						
X	DEP DOL	Amended Amendment	#			sauken,		110				ASBES	STOS	S C	ON	TRO	L &
X	DOH	Emergency (justification)	including	ı	20 640 BONS	f Contact		00.07600			Tel	ephone N					
	DCA [Cancellation			Tony												
Nan	ne of Facility Where Aba	atement is Takin	n Place (:	3)	FACI	LITY INFO	ORMAT	ION	Tvr	e of Facility ((4)			-			
	acant House	atorriorit io Tallin	9 1 1000 (-):						School (K-1							
Stre	et Address			70110	/		SEAN PARE			Subchapter	8 (Oth					.	
44	7 W River Dr								X	Other (i.e. petc.)	onvate d	& commer	rcial D				es,
City		0							10000	uare Feet 00+	# 01	f Floors			dg. A 5+	ge	
	ennsauken NJ 0811 inty (6)	0			County (Code (7)			3,702	rent Use (Pri	- 774	na demol	ished)	1000	5 +		
	amden					USE ONLY			1000	ouse							
Nan N/	ne of Monitoring Firm Hi	red by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	I No.		The state of the s		batement Cor	ntractor	(9)					
10.000	eet Address							Street							W/6		
								POI									
City	, State, Zip Code									Zip Code erlin NJ 080	091						
Proj	ect Manager for Monitor	ring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Teleph				License					
Star	t Date (10)		Schedul	ed Cor	mpletion I	Date (11)				-9800 SHA Monitor		00727					
1000	16/17		2/22/1		npiction :	outo (11)		Sam		51 II 1 11101 III.01							
Occ	upancy Status During A	batement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)				Street	Addı	ress	4						
×	Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed Other – Describe:						2000	City, S	state,	Zip Code							
Sco	pe of Work (Check All T	hat Apply)															
	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	0.1 5.0		Renova				F		ull Containm		Negative	e Pres	sure	Э		
X	≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demoli	uon				0	Slovebag Pro-	cedure	d Non Eri	ahla E	roc	adur	2	
			lo	Locat	ion				21 1	tori-Exemple	u () air	d Non-i iii	abic i			ment	
	Location of			Norma	lly		De	scription	of						Ту	ре	
1	Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE	aterial (ACM)		ed Sole intena				taining N I system		ial (ACM)		mount Specify	١,	0	_	Enc	ш
	In Facility		Cus	todial (12)		(1.0.	surfa	cing, VA	T, or			or LF)	- CHOVE	1000	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	(13)				_		other	niscellar	neous	5)			2		¥.	ulate	ure
			Yes	No	N/A						00	00.05	-	+			
	exterior sidi	ng		X		exte	erior sic	ung		20	00 SF	_ X					
_										-		+	+				
			1										+	+			
Nam	ne of Registered Waste	Hauler		1	JUEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Registe	ered Land	fill				
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	ted Roll Off			1 (3)	Hauler ID 22459	No.	of Wa	ste		G.R.O.	100						
2000	, State						Dispo 2/22	sal Date		City, Stat		A 19067	7				
	rpleted by		Title					Signature	7	Morris	7		Date				
1215-0110	hony T Perna		1000000	ident					0)			2/7/1	17			

19					ESTOS ABA		F	2 F I	N/I F	2 hand
no c/	(Pursi				<u>.</u> 8:60 and 1		DE	GEI	W E	
Date of Notification (1) 12/7/16		VERIZ	ON	COMM	wner / Operator UNICATIONS	(2)	FI FI	EB 16	2017	
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street					1			
		213 S		Zip Co	nde		ASBES	STOS COI	NTROL	8
□ DEP□ DOL□ Initial□ Amended R	#4-2/10/17	Hamn						LICENSIN	VG	
		Name						Telephone	e Numb	er
DCA Cancellation		ALEX	BAY	LOR						
		and the land of th	ILIT	Y INFO	RMATION Type of Facility	(4)				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T Hammonton Central Office	aking Place	(3)			School (K-	12)				
Street Address						er 8 (Other than	n K-12)	nas homo	s etc)	
213 S. 3 rd Street					Name of the last o	private & com		Bldg. Age	5, 610.)	
la la	. (0)		V 1 /	7)	Square Feet	# 01 1100	3		70	
City (5)	, , , , ,	ounty C	oae (1)	24011 Current Use (P	rior if being de	10.00		10	
Hammonton Atlar	itic				COMMUNICA		inolistica)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ding Owner (8	3)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abate	ment Contract		1		
USA ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGE	EMENT, IN	C.			BRISTOL EN		TAL INC			
Street Address					Street Address 1123 BEAVE					
8436 ENTERPRISE AVE City, State & Zip Code					City, State & Z					
PHILADELPHIA PA 19153					BRISTOL, PA					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		ephone		oer	Telephone Nur		License	Number		
MARK JENKINS	and the second second	5-365-5			215-788-6040			00509	1	
	uled Comple site 2/10/1				Name of OSHA BRISTOL EN		TAL INC			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only o	ne)	ee:	0.00	Street Address					
Facility Closed/Vacated During					1123 BEAVE					
Abatement Performed Outside		lours –	7am t	o 3pm	City, State & Z					
Describe: 5:00 PM - 1:30 I					BRISTOL, PA	4 19007				
Facility Occupied During Abate Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	ement									
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					[Full Con	tainment with	Negative F	ressure	Э
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	\boxtimes] Ren			· · ·	Mini-End				
≥160 sf ≥260 lf] Den	nolitio	n	[ag Procedures		D	
							empted and No		ement 7	
Location of		s Locat ormally l			Description Asbestos-Conta		Amount (Specify	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ement	Type
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	INC	Solely I			Material (AC		SF or LF)		m	m
TO BE ABATED		intenan	ce or		(i.e., thermal sy	stems		Rem	Repair	ncls
in Facility	Cu	stodial 3	Staff?	i	nsulation, surfaci or other miscella	ng, VAI		Remova	Encapsulate Repair	Enclsoure
(13)	Ye	(12) s No	N/A	-	of other miscena	neous)		-	e	0
Faulture and Poilor Poo					Pipe insulat	ion	240 LF		ПП	
Equipment room and Boiler Roo BASEMENT POWER ROOM			H	PIPE	INSULATION 8		180 LF			
2ND FLOOR JANITOR'S CLOSET	X		Ħ		PIPE INSULA		16 LF			
PENTHOUSE			Ī	PIP	E FITTING INS	ULATION	10 LF			
Littingge							of the second se			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		0.000			Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regi				
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC			706		10 Diamagal Data	ATLANTIC (COUNTY UT	TILITY AU	THOR	ITY
City, State BRISTOL, PA					Disposal Date TBD	City, State EGG HARB	OR TWP, N			
Completed By (Print or Type) PATRICK T. DeCARO		Tit	le stima	tor	Signature	D. Or	Caro / jl	Date 12/7/ 1	16	
		4			V		. //			

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Cl # 3152

							00		, _		
Date of Notification (1) 12/7/16					Owner / Operate		MEG	EI	W	E	1
	4.		-		MINUNICATION	3	111 11 15 15	<u>L, II</u>	M		111
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ation	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	et Add				1150				
⊠ EPA		and the second second		Stre							
DEP Initial				& Zip			ILL FEB	16	2017		11
	ided R#3-2/8/17	_		ton N			The sect				
	gency	1		contact				Teleph	one l	Num	per
☐ DCA ☐ Canc	ellation	ALE	X BA	YLOF	₹		ASBES	TENISIN			
		FA	CILI	TY IN	FORMATION		Les Comissions	<u>UENSIP</u>	lG	w	
Name of Facility Where Abateme	nt is Taking Place	e (3)			Type of Faci	lity (4)					
Hammonton Central Office					School	(K-12)					
Street Address		C-10-21		-	□ Subcha	pter 8 (Other ti	nan K-12)				
213 S. 3rd Street						.,	mmercial buildi	nas hon	nes	etc.)	
210 0.0 011001					Square Feet			Bldg. Ag		010.)	
City (5)	County (6)	County	Codo	/7)	24011	- I		Diag. Ag	13		
The state of the s		County	Code	(1)			3		70		
Hammonton	Atlantic					(Prior if being	demolished)				
					COMMUNI						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by			AS	CM No		atement Contra					
USA ENVIRONMENTAL MAN	NAGEMENT, IN	IC.				NVIRONME	NTAL INC				
Street Address					Street Addre						
8436 ENTERPRISE AVE						ER STREET					0003000
City, State & Zip Code					City, State &						
PHILADELPHIA PA 19153					BRISTOL, I						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi		ephone		ber	Telephone N		License				
MARK JENKINS		5-365-			215-788-60	40		0050)9		
Scheduled Start Date (10) S	cheduled Comple				Name of OSI						
December 19, 2016	ON SITE 2/	9/17 -	2/18/	17	BRISTOL E	NVIRONME	NTAL INC				
Occupancy Status During Abatem			Completion of	elicolas ec	Street Addres	ss					
Facility Closed/Vacated D	uring Entire Period	d of Aba	ateme	ent	1123 BEAV	ER STREET					
Abatement Performed Out	side of Normal H	lours -	7am t	o 3pm	City, State &	Zip Code				1	
Describe: 5:00 PM - 1	:30 PM				BRISTOL, F	A 19007					
Facility Occupied During A	batement										
Scope of Work (Check all that app											
	**					Full Co	ntainment with N	Vegative	Pres	sure	ž
≥3 sf or ≥3 If	\boxtimes	Ren	ovatio	on		Mini-En	closure				
≥160 sf ≥260 lf	П	Den	nolitio	n		Glove E	Bag Procedures				
	_					☐ Non-Ex	empted and No	n-Friable	Pro	cedu	ire
Location of	Is	s Locati	on		Description	of	Amount	Aba	teme	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing		rmally L			Asbestos-Conf		(Specify			_	
Material (ACM)		Solely b	у	}	Material (AC		SF or LF)	-71		En	m
TO BE ABATED		intenan			(i.e., thermal sy			Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
in Facility	Cus	todial S	Staff?		nsulation, surfac			VOL	pai	nsc	SOL
(13)		(12)		1	or other miscella	aneous)		<u>a</u>		late	re
	Yes	No	N/A							-50	
Equipment room and Boiler R				117.07.05	Pipe insula		240 LF				
BASEMENT POWER ROOM				PIPE	INSULATION	& FITTINGS	180 LF				
2ND FLOOR JANITOR'S CLOS	ET 🛛				PIPE INSULA	TION	16 LF				
PENTHOUSE				PIP	E FITTING INS	ULATION	10 LF		П	П	П
	H	Ħ					TH	T	T	T	
		171	Ħ					TH	H	Ħ	Ħ
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NIF)FP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards	Name of Regi	stered Landfill				
Tame of registered Waste Hauter		100 100 100	ıler ID		of Waste	or riegi	C.O.OG EGRIGIIII				
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL I	NC	187			10	ATLANTIC (COUNTY UTIL	UA YTI.	THO	RIT	Y.
City, State	7/10-7	1,50			Disposal Date	City, State			-		
BRISTOL, PA					TBD		OR TWP, NJ				
		Title			Signature		,	Date			
Completed By (Print or Type) PATRICK T. DeCARO		10000000	: imat		Olynature	6 0	0 1'	12/7/1	6		
AIRICK I. DECARO		ESI	iiiiati	OI	Patriale	M. De C	aro /gl	1.6///	9		
					1 which	<i>>1</i> ,0 0	1/0				

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 12/7/16 VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **EPA** 213 S. 3rd Street DEP Initial City, State & Zip Code X DOL X Amended R#2-12/29/16 LICENSING Hammonton NJ X DOH Emergency Name of Contact Telephone Number DCA Cancellation ALEX BAYLOR **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Hammonton Central Office School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 213 S. 3rd Street Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) 24011 70 Hammonton Atlantic Current Use (Prior if being demolished) COMMUNICATIONS Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) USA ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT, INC. BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC Street Address Street Address 8436 ENTERPRISE AVE 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code PHILADELPHIA PA 19153 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number MARK JENKINS 215-365-5810 215-788-6040 00509 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor December 19, 2016 ON HOLD BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET X Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours - 7am to 3pm City, State & Zip Code Describe: 5:00 PM - 1:30 PM BRISTOL, PA 19007 Facility Occupied During Abatement scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation \boxtimes Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf ≥260 If Demolition X Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Description of Abatement Type Amount Asbestos-Containing Normally Used Asbestos-Containing (Specify Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF) Encapsulate TO BE ABATED Enclsoure Maintenance or Removal (i.e., thermal systems Repair in Facility Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT (13)(12)or other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A quipment room and Boiler Room Pipe insulation 240 LF me of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste SISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC 18706 10 ATLANTIC COUNTY UTILITY AUTHORITY /. State Disposal Date City, State

TBD

Title

Estimator

EGG HARBOR TWP, NJ

Patrick I. D'Cars/je

Date

12/7/16

ISTOL, PA

npleted By (Print or Type)

TRICK T. DeCARO

								0/4/		0 0 1	ed for all ha
	N	OTIFIC	ATION C	OF AS	BESTOS	ABA'	TEMENT	m) E	GE	11 \\	/ E
t		(Purs	uant to I	V.J.A.	C. 8:60 a	nd 12	:120)		and the same of th		
		,	•		et et en						
Date of Notification (1)		Name of E	Building	Owner / Ope	erator (2	2)	111 [EB 1	6 201	7
	12/7/16				MUNICATI			d in 1	LU :	C CO	las:
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notification		Street Add	ress							1
☐ EPA			213 S. 3"	Stree	t		ì	ASBE	STOS	CONT	ROL &
☐ DEP			City, State	& Zip C	Code				LICE	HSING	
☑ DOL	Initial Amended R#1-	-12/20/16	Hammon	ton NJ	,						Diplom Salah
☑ DOH [Emergency		Name of C	ontact					Teler	ohone N	lumber
DCA [Cancellation		ALEX BA	YLOR					1		
			E4011 11		001117101						
Name of Facility \Alban	Abstancet in Taki	Di /		IYINF	ORMATION		4)				
Name of Facility Where Hammonton Centra		ng Place (3)		Type of F	acility (4 ol (K-12					
	TOTTICE						30	((0)			
Street Address							3 (Other than				2 4 7
213 S. 3rd Street							ivate & comm				tc.)
					Square Fe	eet	# of Floors		Bldg. A	4ge	
City (5)	County (6) Co	unty Code	(7)	240		3			70	
Hammonton	Atlantic				Current U	se (Prio	r if being dem	olished)			
					COMMU			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	CM No.			ent Contractor	(9)			
USA ENVIRONMEN							RONMENTA				
Street Address		,			Street Add			- 1110			
8436 ENTERPRISE A	VE				1123 BEA		TREET				
City, State & Zip Code					City, State						
PHILADELPHIA PA 1	9153				BRISTOL						
Project Manager for Mon		Telepi	hone Numb	er	Telephone			License	Number	r	
MARK JENKINS			65-5810		215-788-6		. 	2.00.100	005		
Scheduled Start Date (10	Scheduled (the same of the same of the same of	Commission of the Commission o		Name of O	-	onitor		000		
December 19, 20			30, 2016				CONMENTAL	INC			
Occupancy Status During	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	SHAREST PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF			Street Addr						
	acated During Entire			ıt .	1123 BEA		TREET				H
	rmed Outside of No		7.3		City, State						
Describe: 5:00		ina riou	0 /4/1/10	opini	BRISTOL,						
					DKISTUL,	PAIS	007				1
	During Abatement				I						
cope of Work (Check all	tnat apply)						Full Contains	ant with t	logotino	Deces	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Renovation			\forall	Full Containn		vegative	Pressi	ne
						\boxtimes	Mini-Enclosu				- 1
≥160 sf ≥260 lf		Ш	Demolition			\bowtie	Glove Bag Pr			_	.
						Ц_	Non-Exempte				
Location			cation		Description		3 1 8	Amount	Aba	tement	Туре
Asbestos-Co			lly Used	F	Asbestos-Co			Specify		Π.	
Material (A TO BE ABA			ely by nance or	/i	Material (A .e., thermal			F or LF)	P	Repair	5 5
in Facili			al Staff?		ulation, surfa				Removal	Repair	Enclsoure
(13)	•9		2)		other miscel				l ava	air l	1 2
()			lo N/A	10 00 160					-	6	5 0
uipment room and B	Iniler Poom	MI			Pipe insula	ation	-	40 LF			
uipilient room and E	Ollet KOOIII	1811			t the month	auon		40 LF	141	러는	
		1212								닏!닏	
		1414	1111								
ne of Registered Waste	Hauler		NJDEP Was	1		Name	of Registered	Landfill			
		1	Hauler ID N	0.000	Vaste						
STOL ENVIRONMEN	ITAL INC	1	8706	10		ATLA	NTIC COUN	TY UTILI	TY AU1	HORI	TY
State				Dist	posal Date	City, S	tate	-			
STOL, PA				TBI			HARBOR TV	P, NJ			
pleted By (Print or Type	1)	T	itle	Sign	nature				Date		-
RICK T. DeCARO	,	1.0	stimator	1	24.1	de	Dears,	1.	12/7/16		
		-		1 80	thick	1.	D'aco,	1		50	
	*			1		***	/	1			
(155							- L	E:			

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

			IIII) PTI PTI C
Date of Notification (1) 12/7/16	Name of Buildi	ng Owner / Operator (2)	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street Address	MMUNICATIONS '	1000
☐ EPA	213 S. 3rd Str		FEB 1 6 2017
☐ DEP ☐ Initial	City, State & Zi		
☑ DOL 08%! ☐ Amended	Hammonton		ASBESTOS CONTROL
☐ DCA ☐ Emergency ☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation	Name of Contact	T-12-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	Telephone Numbe
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation	ALEX BAYLO	R	
	FACILITY IN	FORMATION	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	Type of Facility (4)	
Hammonton Central Office Street Address		School (K-12)	
213 S. 3rd Street		Subchapter 8 (Other th	an K-12)
2.00.0000		Square Feet # of Flor	nmercial buildings, homes, etc.)
City (5) County (6)	County Code (7)		ors Bldg. Age
Hammonton Atlantic	County Code (1)	24011 Current Use (Prior if being de	3 70
Action		COMMUNICATIONS	emolished)
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow	ner (8) ASCM No		(o. (0)
USA ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT	, INC.	BRISTOL ENVIRONMENT	TAL INC
Street Address		Street Address	TAL IIIO
8436 ENTERPRISE AVE		1123 BEAVER STREET	
City, State & Zip Code PHILADELPHIA PA 19153		City, State & Zip Code	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone Number	BRISTOL, PA 19007	
	215-365-5810	Telephone Number 215-788-6040	License Number
	pletion Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor	00509
December 19, 2016 December 19, 2016	mber 23, 2016	BRISTOL ENVIRONMENT	AL INC
ccupancy Status During Abatement (Check on	y one)	Street Address	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe		1123 BEAVER STREET	
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Describe: 5:00 PM – 1:30 PM	Hours – 7am to 3pm	City, State & Zip Code	
Facility Occupied During Abatement		BRISTOL, PA 19007	
ope of Work (Check all that apply)		I	
		☐ Full Contain	ment with Negative Pressure
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf ≥260 lf	Renovation	Mini-Enclos	ure
≥160 sf ≥260 If	Demolition	Glove Bag F	
			ted and Non-Friable Procedure
Location of Asbestos-Containing N	Is Location	Description of	Amount Abatement Type
Material (ACM)	ormally Used A Solely by	Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	(Specify
TO BE ABATED Ma	aintenance or (i	e., thermal systems	SF or LF)
	stodial Staff? insu	lation, surfacing, VAT	Enclsourd Encapsula Repair
(13)		other miscellaneous)	Enclsoure Encapsulate Repair Removai
		D	
ipment room and Boiler Room	 	Pipe insulation	240 LF 🗵 🗆 🗆
	 		
H	 		
H	 		
	 		
of Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Waste Cub	ic Yards Name of Registered	Landfill
	Hauler ID No. of W	3.010100	Landini
TOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC	18706 10	ATLANTIC COUN	TY UTILITY AUTHORITY
tate		osal Date City, State	
OL, PA	TBD		/P, NJ
eted By (Print or Type) CK T. DeCARO	Title Signa	ature 0 .0.0 /	Date
ON I. DECARO	Estimator	trick P. Delaw /	12/7/16
£ 5	100	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	7
55		V	

								ESTOS ABA			TER	P		R	The said
()	CK	(Pur						<u>.</u> 8:60 and 1		and the state of t	DEG			<u>E</u>	
Date of Notification	2/2/17		V	ERI	ZO	N C	OMM	wner / Operator UNICATIONS	(2))	III FEB	16	201	7	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation	1000			dres				1					
□ EPA							Zip Co	renue			ASBEST	OS CO	TNC	ROL	&
☐ DEP ☑ DOL	2.3	nded R#1 - 2/10/										CENS			
□ DOH	777734 2219	gency				Cont					Te	lephon	e Nu	mbei	r
□ DCA		ellation	A	lex	Ва	ylor					1				
					CIL	ITY	INFO	RMATION	- / 4	1					
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abateme al Office	ent is Taking Plac	ce (3))				Type of Facility School (K	-12	2)					
Street Address								Subchapte	er 8	3 (Other than K	-12)	\$1000 TO 1000			
67 Bloomfield Av	/enue								pri	ivate & comme				C.)	
								Square Feet		# of Floors	Bia	g. Age			
City (5)		County (6)	Cou	inty (Coc	de (7))	46596		4			75		-
Newark		Essex						Communication		or if being demo	lished)				
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	y Building Owne	r (8)		P	SCN	No.	Name of Abate	eme	ent Contractor	(9)				
USA ENVIRONM	ENTAL MA	NAGEMENT			\perp			Street Address		RONMENTAL	_ INC			-	
Street Address	SE AVE							1123 BEAVE		STREET					
8436 ENTERPRIS								City, State & Z	_						
PHILADELPHIA								BRISTOL, P							
Project Manager for		irm 7	elep	hone	e Nu	umbe	r	Telephone Nu		er	License Nu		_		
MARK JENKINS			215-3		_			215-788-604				0050	9		-
Scheduled Start Da ON HOL	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Scheduled Comp	oletio	n Da	ate ((11)		Name of OSH. BRISTOL EN		nonitor IRONMENTA	LINC				
Occupancy Status	During Abate	ment (Check onl	y one)				Street Address							
		During Entire Pe						1123 BEAVE	_						-
		utside of Normal	Hou	ırs –	7a	m to	3pm	City, State & Z							
	5:00 PM -1							BRISTOL, P.	A 1	19007					
Scope of Work (Ch	cupied During		-	-	-										
Scope of Work (Cit	eck all that a	рріу)							X	Full Contain	ment with Ne	gative	Pres	sure	
≥3 sf or ≥3	lf		\boxtimes	Re	nov	ation	1			Mini-Enclos					
≥160 sf ≥26				De	mo	lition				Glove Bag F	rocedures		D	ا	
									Ļ		ted and Non-l		teme		
	ocation of		ls l Norm	oca		25		Description Asbestos-Cont			Amount (Specify	And	T	111	урс
	tos-Containir terial (ACM)	ig		olely		eu		Material (AC			SF or LF)	77		E	ш
TO	BE ABATED		Maint	tena	nce	5000		(i.e., thermal sy	ste	ems		Remova	Repair	cap	ncls
i	in Facility		Custo			aff?	1	nsulation, surfactor or other miscella				ova	ar.	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
	(13)	1	Yes	(12) No		I/A		of other miscene	1110	.005)				te	
1st Floor Genera	tor Room				1		E	xhaust duct in	su	lation	55 SF	\boxtimes			
										-					
													Ш	Ш	Ш
			\sqcap	П											Ш
	\Box	$\overline{\sqcap}$													
		Ħ	П	Ti	T										
Name of Registere						Cubic Yards	Na	ame of Registe	red Landfill						
SERVICE TRAN				1 1000	099	er ID	No.	of Waste	M	INERVA LAN	DFILL				
City, State						Disposal Date	Ci	ity, State							
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720									W	AYNESBURG	, OH 44688	-			
Completed By (Prin				100	itle			Signature	6	0.	1 .	Date 2/2/1	7		
PATRICK T. DECARO							IGR.	Patrick 1	0.	De Caro	1-18	-1-11	1		
							12.000		-	1					

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 2/2/17 VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **EPA** 67 Bloomfield Avenue DEP Initial City, State & Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & $\overline{\boxtimes}$ DOL2972 Amended Newark New Jersey Name of Contact X DOH3405 Emergency Telephone Number DCA Cancellation Alex Baylor **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) **Humboldt Central Office** Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 67 Bloomfield Avenue Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) 46596 75 Newark Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Essex COMMUNICATIONS Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) USA ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC Street Address Street Address 8436 ENTERPRISE AVE 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code PHILADELPHIA PA 19153 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number MARK JENKINS 215-365-5810 215-788-6040 00509 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 02/13/17 2/15/17 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours - 7am to 3pm City, State & Zip Code Describe: 5:00 PM -1:30 AM BRISTOL, PA 19007 Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf ≥260 lf Demolition Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Description of Amount Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Normally Used Asbestos-Containing (Specify Solely by Material (ACM) Material (ACM) SF or LF) Encapsulate Enclsoure Remova TO BE ABATED Maintenance or (i.e., thermal systems Repair in Facility Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT (13)(12)or other miscellaneous) No N/A Yes 1st Floor Generator Room Exhaust duct insulation 55 SF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill of Waste Hauler ID No. SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, INC. 20990 3 MINERVA LANDFILL City, State City, State Disposal Date WAYNESBURG, OH 44688 **NEW CASTLE, DE 19720** Completed By (Print or Type) Title Date PATRICK T. DECARO PROJ. MGR. 2/2/17 Patrick T. DeCaro/gr

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Ch 1152	N		CATION		Jersey STOS ABATE 60 and 12:12		Francisco Pro-	DEC [E 0	\mathbb{V}	15	
Date of Notification (1)			Name of B	Building Ov	wner/Operato	r (2)	Children (San	FEB	16	201	7	
February 13, 2017		Н	lighgrou	ind Indus	strial		14	LI ILU	1 0	201	1	Luce
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ad	dress			-					
⊠ FPA		1	Interna	itional Bl	vd		APPENDING.	ASBESTO:			ROL	3
EPA Initial Amended			City, State	e, Zip Code	е			LICI	ENSI	NG_		
DOL Amendment #		- N	lahwah	NJ 074	95							
Emergency (ii	ncluding		Name of	Contact				Telephone Num	ber			
DCA Cancellation		P	roject N	/lanager								
				ITY INFO	RMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)					Type of Fac	cility (4)					
120 West Passaic Street						Schoo	ol (K-12)					
Street Address							napter 8 (Other than K-12) ate & commercial	build	inas l	home	S.
120 West Passaic Street						Other etc.)	(i.e. piive	ate a commercial	Dana	90.		-
City (5)						Square Fee	et	# of Floors	BI	dg. Ag	ge	
Rochelle Park, NJ												
County (6)			County C			Current Us	e (Prior if	being demolishe	ed)			
Bergen			(STATE II	SE ONLY)				unknown				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	Nam	e of Abatemer	nt Contra	ctor (9)				
AET, Inc.					The	MACK Grou	up, LLC					
Street Address			-		Stre	et Address						
220 Church Street					1500	Kings HW	Y N, ST	E 209				
City, State, Zip Code					City.	State, Zip Co	de					
Bridgewater, NJ 08807					Chei	rry Hill, NJ (08034					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephon	ie No.		phone No.		License No).			
Eric Houseknecht			908) 21		(973	759 - 500	0	00781				
Start Date (10)	Schedule					ne of OSHA M						
2/28/17			12/31/1		The	MACK Gro	up, LLC	.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	k Only On					et Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F			nent		1500	Kings HW	YN, ST	ΓE 209				
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	al Facility	Hours	S		City	State, Zip Co	de					
Other - Describe:					- Che	rry Hill, NJ (08034					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	DOMESTIC:	Renova Demoli				Mini-En	closure aa Proced	with Negative P dure and Non-Friable				
	le	Locat	tion								ement	
Location of	1	Norma	lly		Descript	ion of			-	1 9	/pe	1
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	d Sole	7/1	Asbest	os Containing	g Material (AC	M)	Amount	_		En	m
TO BE ABATED	13.55		Staff?	(i.e.	thermal syste surfacing,	ems insulation,		(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Re	Encapsulate	nclo
In Facility (13)		(12)			other miscel	llaneous)			10/3	Repair	SUL	Enclosure
									<u>m</u>		te	(D)
	Yes	No	N/A					10	V	1	1	
Mechanical Room	X		,		fitting	gs		40				-
inside		X			Carpet ov	er VAT		3,700 s/f	X			
	"							16,200 s/f	X			
						mastic ched VAT & m	nactio	10,000 s/f	X			
	_"-						ame of Re	egistered Landfill	/			1
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJ DEP V Hauler ID		Cubic Yard of Waste							
Newark Carting / Freehold Cartage			222	253	299	.4 Cu	mberla	nd Co./ BFI /	GRC	WS	/ TR	RF

Disposal Date

12/31/17

Signature

Newburg / Imperial / Morrisville, PA

Date

2/13/17

City, State

Michael Cooper

Completed by

Newark / Freehold, NJ

Title

President

City, State

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1)				Nan	ne of Ruildi	ng Owner/Operator	(2)		D .	10	201	7
2 /	13 /	17				inty Parks & Rec					201	/
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				et Address				-			
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial	011		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		don Road		ASBES				OL 8
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended				State, Zip	200000000000000000000000000000000000000		-10		NSII	<u> ५७</u>	
☑ DHSS	Amendmen		_		•	r, NJ 08753						
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergency justification		ng		e of Conta	3.0		Telephone Num	hor			
(140/10/0.20-0)	☐ Cancellation			1.5000000000000000000000000000000000000	e Pirozel			relephone ivun	inei			
				F	ACII ITY II	NFORMATION				-		
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Tak	ing Plac	e (3)	- ' '	NOILITT II	NI OKWATION	Type of Facility	(4)				
Berkeley Island Cou		3	(-)				School (K-1					
Street Address							Subchapter	8 (Other than K-12				
399 Brennan Conco	urse						Other (i.e., p homes, etc.	private an <mark>d comme</mark>)	rcial b	buildir	igs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	E	3ldg.	Age	
Bayville, NJ 08721										3	3	
County (6)				Cou	inty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	rior if being demolis	shed)			
Ocean							Park					
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCN	l No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9))				
NA						AbateTech, I	nc.					
Street Address						Street Address						
						30 Maple Ave	e. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode					
5						Lumberton, N	NJ 08048					
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Start Date (10)	10-1-		<u></u>			609-265-2107		00529				
2/22/_					ate (11) 17	Name of OSHA M EMSL Analyti						
Occupancy Status During A	Abatement (Che	ck only	one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire P	eriod of	Abate	ment		200 Route 130	0 North					
Abatement Performed C	Outside of Norma	al Facilit	y Houi	s - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement:	AMF	PM/	PM-		AM	Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all the	nat apply)						*					
≥3 sf or ≥3 If		⊠ Re	novati	on		☐ Full Conta	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				- 1
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			molitic			☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
		Τ.				Non-Exer Non-Exer	npted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur	е			
Location of			Locat Vorma			Description			Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)	Use	d Sole	ly by	Asbes	Description of stos Containing Mat		Amount	Rei	Repair	Enc	Enc
TO BE ABATE IN Facility	<u>ED</u>		intena odial S			, thermal systems in	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	pair	caps	Enclosure
(13)			(12)	,		surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure
93		Yes	No	N/A							Ю	
County Park					Floor til	е		108 SF				
						-						
Name of Registered Waste I	Hauler		1100000	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill	1000		- 10	
AbateTech, Inc.				auler ID 18750	- Contract of the Contract of	Waste 8	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill				
City, State				10/30		Disposal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ					-	2/22/17	Tullytown,	PA				
Completed By (Print or Type) Title	Э				Signature	4	Dat	e	,		
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	0	perati	ons C	oordi	nator	CAM	17	9	1	711	17	
B-41				_		1 10		20%	11	1 1 8	-/	

AS

MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

D-t(N-1)S()			- 10					F()				111
Date of Notification (1)		_				ng Owner/Operator (2)	III FFB	1.6	201	7	IL
	/1			R	bert Woo	od Johnson Hos	oital /Job	#1702-5114 CI	neck#	8966		11,0756
	otification			Stree	et Address		- Charles					1
⊠ EPA				01	ne Robert	Wood Johnson	Place	ASBESTO	S CO		O!	હ
☑ DOLWD ☐ Ame. Ame.	nded ndment #	4		City,	State, Zip	Code	1.,	1.1	17/2/	716.4	man round	-
- Contract	rgency (i	-	- -	Ne	w Bruns	wick, NJ 08901						
(NJAC 5:23-8) justif	ication)	iloidaii	9	Nam	e of Contac	et		Telephone Nur	mber			
☐ Cano	cellation			Kr	isten Bell			***************************************				
1				F.A	CILITY IN	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement	t is Takin	g Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)			-	_
Robert Wood Johnson Hos			. ,				School (K-12					
Street Address	5						☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than K-1	2)			
One Robert Wood Johnson	Place						Other (i.e., p homes, etc.)	rivate and comm	ercial b	uilding	js,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Тр	da A	70	
New Brunswick							Oquale 1 eet	# 01 1 10015		ldg. A	ge	
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7	()(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if boing domo	lichod)			
Middlesex				000	nty code (/	MOTATE OOL ONET)	Hospital	or it being demo	isned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by I	Building (Owner	(8)	ASCM	l No	Name of Abateme	7.					
Omega Environmental	bulluling .	OWITE	(6)	ASCIV	I NO.							
Street Address						AbateTech, In	ic.					
280 Huylar Street						Street Address	DO Day 25					
City, State, Zip Code						30 Maple Ave						
South Hackensack, NJ 0760	16					City, State, Zip Co						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tale		Ma	Lumberton, N	IJ 08048	T				
Geiser Fajardo	11		8080800	phone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Start Date (10)	Sahar	tulad C			9-8700 ate (11)	609-265-2107		00529				
2/7/_17					17	Name of OSHA M						
				_ ′	17_	EMSL Analyti	cai					
Occupancy Status During Abateme						Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During E ☐ Abatement Performed Outside o	f Normal	Facilit	Abate	ment	oribo	200 Route 130						
Time of Abatement:AM	Pi	M/	PM-	De:	AM	City, State, Zip Co						
					•	Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply	()					□ Full Conta	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 If			novati			☐ Mini-Encl	osure	alive Flessule				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	molitic	on		Glovebag	Procedure	F/ 11 B				
		Ic	Locat	ion	T	☑ Non-Exer	npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedi				
Location of		1100	Vorma	2.4		Description of			Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing Material (A	CM)		d Sole		Asbes	stos Containing Mat		Amount	Rer	Repair	Enc	Enc
TO BE ABATED IN Facility		5599 9	intena todial		(i.e.	, thermal systems in		(Specify	Removal	oair	aps	Enclosure
(13)			(12)	otair.		surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned		SF or LF)	<u>n</u>		Encapsulate	ure
(\$10,000 a \$10)		Yes	No	N/A			,,,,,				e	
Auditorium Closets			\boxtimes		Wall Pir	e Insulation		10 LF				
					wan i ip	oc modiation		TO LI		ш	Ц	Ш
			\boxtimes									
			П							П		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		_	_ N	JDEP \	Naste I	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill		ш	П	
AbateTech, Inc.			0.000	auler II	O No.	Waste	G.R.O.W.S.					
City, State				18750)	3 Diameter Deta		Landilli				
Lumberton, NJ						Disposal Date	City, State	D.A.				
	1					2/8/17	Tullytown,	PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title		9000		. 10	Signature	07	D	ate	1		
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	0	perati	ons (coord	nator	Un	1)	0	1110	11-)	
SB-41 AY 11						s licensure exempt			10	11 /		

			(Pursi	uant to N	JAC 8:60 and 5:1	16)	Im E	GE	1 W	F
Date of Notification (1)			Na	me of Build	ing Owner/Operator	(2)			u u	7
	17	_	1	Verizon C	ommunications	/ Check #	#8920 PG1 of		984	9
Agencies Notified Type Notif	ication		Str	eet Address	5		lan lew	FtB 16	2017	
☐ EPA ☐ Initial			1.	100 Green	wood Avenue					
□ DOLWD	ed ment #1		Cit	y, State, Zip	Code		ASI	BESTOS C		aL.
□ DCA □ Emerge	_	uding	<u> </u>	lenkintow	n, PA 19046		-	LICENS	SING	-
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifica	ation)	,- 0	1000000	me of Conta			Telephone Nun	nber		7
Cancel	lation		<i>F</i>	Alex Baylo	or		<u>i</u>			
				ACILITY	INFORMATION					7
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking F	Place (3	3)			Type of Facility				7
Verizon Market CO Street Address						School (K-12	?) 3 (Other than K-12	2)		
95 William Street						Other (i.e., p	rivate and comme	rcial buildings	3,	
City (5)						homes, etc.)		leu .		
Newark						Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg. Ag	е	
County (6)			Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Hea (Pri	or if being demoli	ichod)		-
Essex			000	dilly Code	(1)(31A1L 03L ONL1)	Offices	or it being demois	sneu)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding Owr	ner (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abateme	2010222				4
USA Environmental				50843.BT.B4	AbateTech, I					
Street Address					Street Address					+
8436 Enterprise Ave.					30 Maple Ave	e. PO Box 25				
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co	ode				
Philadelphia, PA 19153					Lumberton, N	J 08048				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Т	elephon	e No.	Telephone No.		License No.			1
Mark Jenkins			The second division in the second	55-5810	609-265-2107		00529			
Start Date (10) 1 / 9 / 17	Schedule				Name of OSHA M					
			28_ /	1/	EMSL Analyti	cal				
Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated During Entitle	Check on	ly one)		Street Address					
□ Pacifity Closed/Vacated During Entity □ Abatement Performed Outside of N	ormal Fac	of Aba	nurs - De	escribe	200 Route 130					
Time of Abatement: 7AM-3:30PM/	5PM-2AN	1	Jui 5	3301100	City, State, Zip Co					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077				
						ainment with Nega	ative Pressure			
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		Renov Demol								
		2011101	10011			npted (*) and Non	-Friable Procedur	re		
			cation		2002 W 1000 W			Abatemen	t Type	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM	n L		nally olely by	Asho	Description of stos Containing Mat		Amount	2 R [n m	
TO BE ABATED			nance/ al Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems in	nsulation,	(Specify	Repair	nclosure	
IN Facility (13)		(1:			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	or us)	SF or LF)	Repair	ure	
Vol. T.P.	Ye	s N	o N/A		other miscellaneo	(3)		1	5	
Please see attached			П	Please	see attached		Please see			
Basement				1 5.00	sulation		75 SF			7
Basement				Pipe Fit			25 total			
Ist to 3rd Floor Pipe Chase			븀	-						1
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJDEP	Pipe Fit	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	45 total		1111	
AbateTech, Inc.			Hauler I		Waste	G.R.O.W.S.				J
City, State			1875	0	40 Disposal Date		-anam			
Lumberton, NJ				7	4/28/17	City, State Tullytown, F	ΡΔ			
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title			$ \ell$	Signature	. any town, P		to ·		
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	45.50	ations	Coord	linator	O A A	A	Dat	2 2 1	2	
SB-41	- 2010				I WIN	\mathcal{N}		701	7	

ASB-41 MAY 11

			-				,					
Date of Notification (1) 2 / 3 /	17					ng Owner/Operator		Check #8920	PG2	of 2	c o	017
Agencies Notified Type-Noti	fication	_			et Address			lad hos	FEL		0 2	UII
⊠ EPA ☐ Initial)				vood Avenue						-
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amend	led	1	-		, State, Zip			ASE	EST			
	ment # <u>1</u>			100		n, PA 19046				LEN	SIM	<u> </u>
DCA Emerging (NJAC 5:23-8)	ency (inclu	ding	-		ne of Contac	•		Talaahaaa No				
(NOAC 3.23-6) Justinica				*****	ex Baylor			Telephone Nu	mber			
Galler	Папон			-								
Name of Equilibrity Where Abeth	Ŧ1: D			F	ACILITY IN	NFORMATION	1					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Verizon Market CO	I aking P	ace (3)				Type of Facilit					
							School (K-	12) r 8 (Other than K-1	12)			
Street Address 95 William Street							Other (i.e.,	private and comm	ercial	buildii	ngs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	۸۵۵	
Newark							oquate i eet	# 011 10015		blug.	nye	
County (6)				Cor	inty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F	Prior if being demo	lished			
Essex					my ocac (r	HOMIL OOF ONE!	Offices	nor il bellig derrio	listicu	,		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ildina Own	er (8)	TA	SCM	1 No.	Name of Abateme		2)				
USA Environmental	JSA Environmental						nc.	"				
Street Address							10.				-	
8436 Enterprise Ave.	436 Enterprise Ave.						. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code		-				City, State, Zip Co	St. 10,000-1 100-000-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00					
Philadelphia, PA 19153						Lumberton, N						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		TT	elen	hone	No	Telephone No.	13 00040	License No.				
Mark Jenkins					5-5810	609-265-2107		00529				
	Scheduled				1	Name of OSHA M	onitor	00529				
1 / 9 / 17	4		28		17/	EMSL Analyti	7.10.70					
Occupancy Status During Abatement	_			- 1	// _							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent				-		Street Address	N N 1 - 41					
Abatement Performed Outside of N ■ Abatement Performed Outside Outsi	lormal Fac	ility Ho	LEHT	- Des	cribe	200 Route 130						
Time of Abatement: 7AM-3:30PM/	5PM-2AM	,			,0.100	City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	2045 ANDRI					Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
ocope of work (offect all triat apply)							ainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Renov		1			osure	94117011000410				
≥160 sf or ≥260 If		Demoli	ition					on-Friable Procedu	ıra			
		Is Loc	ation	1		Ed Holl Excil	ipiou () and ite	ni-i riabio i roccuo		natom	ent T	\'no
Location of		Norm				Description of				_	T -	T
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN TO BE ABATED		sed So Nainter				tos Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Amount	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility	1000000	ıstodia			(I.e.,	, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	lova	ai.	squ	nso
(13)		(12	2)			other miscellaneo		0, 0, 2, 7			late	6-
	Ye	s No	0	N/A							(b)	
Basement Mechanical Loft]		Pipe Fitt	ings		10 total	×			□ /
th Floor		\boxtimes	[Exterior	brick façade/bla	ck mastic	1,757 SF				Ø
th Floor		\boxtimes	[Pipe Fitt	ing Insulation		88 LF				
th Floor					Caulking	and Glazing		3 windows				
lame of Registered Waste Hauler			NJD	EP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				+
AbateTech, Inc.						Waste	G.R.O.W.S					\
ity, State			18	3750		Disposal Date	City, State					\rightarrow
Lumberton, NJ						4/28/17	Tullytown,	PA				
ompleted By (Print or Type)			1	Signature	1	Da	ate		(
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Opera	tions	Co	ordi	nator	1/1/	15		2	2	11	1

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

										3 4		
Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner/Operator						
	14/17						Martinez		4	16	701	7
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street	Address			lood leit				
□ EPA	Initial		L									_
DEP DEP	Amended Amendment #			City, St	ate, Zip C		indon NI 07	ASBES				ROL
====	☐ Emergency (inc	cluding	L				inden, NJ 07	A COLUMN TO A COLU	LICE	-1/17	IVI	
M DOH □ DCA	justification)			Name	of Contact			Telephone Number		613		
			-		Ζ(oila Martinez		-(700) 4		7077		_
				FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION						
Name of Facility Where							Type of Facility					
	Resid	lentia	.1				School (K-12	2) 8 (Other than K-12)				
Street Address							Other (i.e., p	rivate & commercial	build	ings,		
							homes, etc.)				_
City (5)	27009200 200	m 5.50000					Square Feet	# of Floors	BIG	lg. Ag		
	Lind	en N.	J				1600		_	80-	- /-	_
County (6)					ty Code (7 ONLY)	7) (STATE	Current Use (Pr	rior if being demolish	ned)			
	Union							X				=
Name of Monitoring Firm)wner	1	ASCM I	Vo.		nent Contractor (9		a In	0		
(8)	MECS						vens Environi	mental Service	8, 111	Ċ		_
Street Address						Street Address	DO I	222				
	PO Box 341							30x 322				_
City, State, Zip Code	. 1 217	0.515				City, State, Zip (n, NJ 08501				
	rosswicks, NJ (18515					Allemow	License Ne-			_	_
Project Manager for Mo				phone I		Telephone No.	50 0600)493			
	eisgarber		_)-2217		59-9688		ノマノこ			_
Start Date (10)	Sched			tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA		ECS				
2/24/17			3/1/1	7			171	ECS		_		-
Occupancy Status Duri				0.0000000000		Street Address	PO F	30x 341				
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire Pe	riod of	Abate	ment		City, State, Zip		30X 3 11				_
Abatement Performe Other - Describe:	ed Outside of Norma	raciii	y noui	5		City, State, Zip		s, NJ 08515				
_						l-	Closswich	23, 113 00313				_
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)					☐ Full Co	ntainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			novati				nclosure pag Procedure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		De	molitio	n		Non-E	kempted (*) and N	on-Friable Procedur	е			
		ls l	ocatio	on							ment	
			omally			D				Тур	e	
Location Asbestos-Containing			Solel		Asbes	Description of tos Containing Ma		Amount			m	
TO BE ABA	ATED	Cı	ustodia			thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify SF or LF)	Re	Z,	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facilit	ty	3	Staff? (12)			surfacing, VAT other miscellane	or eous)	SFOILF)	Remova	Repair	psu	losu
(13)		Yes							<u>a</u>		ate	le l
		No	N/A					_				
Basem			Th	ermal Pipe In	nsulation	22 lf	×					
Hal	1											
Па	1			-	-							
Name of Registered W	acta Haular			JDEP '	Naste	Cubic Yards	Name of Rec	istered Landfill	1			-
The state of the s			1	Hauler II	No.	of Waste	, tame or ries		d£11			
Stevens Environ	mental Service	s, Inc	<u>. .</u>		292	1 CU	Oth 01-1-	GROWS Lan	(IIII)			
City , State		20				Disposal Date	City, State	N	T) A			
Allentown, NJ						3/1/18		Morrisville,	rA			_
Completed By Mahlon E. Stevens Title Project Manage						Signature	10 /	Date	2/1	4/17		
Mahlon E. St	tevens	P	rojec	t Mai	nager				<i>≟</i> /1'	1/1/		_

ASB-41

m.	E	G			\mathbb{V}	
		FEB	4	6	2017	

Date of Notification (1)				1	Name o	f Building	Owner/Operator (2						
2 /	14 /	17			TJC	@ Ewing	, LLC	/ Job		Chk. #46		POI	2.
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	าท			Street A	ddress				LICENS			-13
□ EPA	☐ Initial	511				irst Ave	nue		3			merour, europ	
☑ DOLWD	☐ Amended			-	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	ode						
☑ DHSS	Amendmen	100 W	-			an NJ 08							
DCA	☐ Emergency justification		iding		Name o	f Contact			Telephone Nu	mber			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cancellation				Robe	ert Confe	rti						
					EAC	I ITY INF	ORMATION						
Name of Facility Where	Abatament is Tal	king P	lace (3)	1 70	LII I III	Ordin (1101)	Type of Facil	ity (4)				
The Second State of the Se	Abatement is Tai	King i	iacc (5)				School (K	-12)				
Stonegate				-				Subchapt	er 8 (Other than K-	12)	dinge		
Street Address 60 Ewingville Road	4							homes, e	, private and comm	leiciai buii	ulliys		
	4							Square Feet		Bld	g. Ag	е	
City (5)								5381	Varies	6	0		
Ewing County (6)		_			Count	v Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use	(Prior if being demo	olished)			\neg
Mercer					Count	, (. //	,	Vacant B					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildin	na Ow	mer (8) [4	ASCM N	lo.	Name of Abateme						
Horizon Environme		ig Oil	1101 (0	· ·			Asbestos an						
Street Address	Circai						Street Address	AND THE STATE OF T					
PO Box 816							3859 Sylon E	oulevard					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C						
Thorofare, NJ 0808	86						Hainesport, I						
Project Manager for Mor				Tele	phone N	lo.	Telephone No.		License No.	3			
Dave Flanigan	intolling i iiiii			and the same	6-848-	1000	609-702-0400)	00862				
Start Date (10)	Sc	hedul	led Co		ion Dat		Name of OSHA N	Monitor					
2 / 23 /	or secretary to			7.0	_ / _	724 123	EMSL Analyt	tical, Inc.					
Occupancy Status Durin							Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat					nent		200 U.S. Rou	te 130 Nort	h				
☐ Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Nor	mal F	acility	Hour	s - Desc	ribe	City, State, Zip C	ode	-				
Time of Abatement:	AM	_PM/		_PM-	/	MA	Cinnaminso						
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)						x Negative I	Pressure Enclosure	,	- 10			
Scope of Work (official of	an triat apply)	_	_				□ Full Cor	tainment with	Negative Pressure				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			☐ Rer ☑ Der					g Procedure					
☑ ≥100 St 01 ≥200 II		-	△ DC	Tionac			⊠ Non-Exe	empted (*) and	Non-Friable Proce	edure			
				Locat						Ab	ateme	ent Ty	уре
Locatio	345 7 16			orma	lly ely by		Description		Amount	Re	Repair	En	En
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB				ntena		Asbe:	stos Containing M ., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Removal	pair	caps	Enclosure
IN Fac			Cust		Staff?		surfacing, VA7	r, or	SF or LF)	/al		Encapsulate	ure
Carriage House (13))	-		(12)	NUA	Linoleum	other miscellan	eous)	64 SF	*		te	
Carriage House		-	Yes	No	N/A	Floor Tile a			120 SF	×			
Bliss Cottage	iss Cottage						nsulation		2 SF				
Farm House - 2 nd FI	House - 2 nd Floor						ile		10 SF				
Farm House	arm House						e Panel on grou	ınd	4 SF				
Middle Cottage - Ba	sement				\boxtimes	Asbest	os Paper on Du		4 ea				
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler			100	JDEP \		Cubic Yards of Waste		Registered Landfill				
Waste Manageme	nt				17273		5	17-27-28-29	Central				
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State					
Lafayette, NJ							3/1/17	Penn A	rgyle, PA				
Completed By (Print or	Type)	Title					Signature	1	2	Date			
Kimberly A. Trum	betti	Of	fice (Coor	dinato	r		1		2/14/1	7		

7	E	C	E		\mathbb{V}	E	
		FEB	1	6	2017		

Date of Notification (1)		Name	of Building	g Owr	ner/Operator (2)									
12 /27 /	16				l Partnei	582			/ Jo	#1611-213	TOS	Chk)# 4 1	328)	_&
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation			Street	Address				1		LIVE	110	1140		
☐ EPA ☐ Initial				69 F	(ing Stre	et									
□ DOLWD			ł	City, S	tate, Zip C	ode				-					
□ DHSS Amendm	_	F0000 W # 000 A CO			er. NJ 07										
DCA Emerger (NJAC 5:23-8) Light Emerger		luding	ŀ	Name	of Contact	t				Telephone N	umber				\neg
Cancella	20				Harpell										
				FAC	CILITY IN	FOR	RMATION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking	Place ((3)					Ту	pe of Facility (4)					
Commercial Property									School (K-12)						
Street Address									Subchapter 8	(Other than K ivate and comi	-12) mercia	l bui	Idina	\$	
69 King Street									homes, etc.)	ivate and com	Погога	ı oui	idirig	٥,	
City (5)								Sq	uare Feet	# of Floors	1	Blo	g. Ag	je	
Dover								:	217,800	4		1	07		
County (6)				Coun	ty Code (7)(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Cı	irrent Use (Prid	or if being dem	olishe	d)			
Morris								1	Warehouse						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	ding Ov	wner (8	3)	ASCM	No.	Nar	ne of Abateme	ent (Contractor (9)						
Criterion Laboratories	- 100 - 100 -					A	sbestos an	d N	lold Services	s, Corp.					
Street Address						Stre	eet Address								
3370 Progress Drive, Suite J						3	859 Sylon B	Bou	levard						
City, State, Zip Code							, State, Zip Co						-		\neg
Bensalem, PA 19020						-	lainesport, I		08036						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tele	phone I	No.	-	ephone No.			License No		7.			\neg
Mike Panepresso			21	5-244	-1300	6	09-702-0400)		00862					
Start Date (10)	Schedu	iled Co	mple	tion Dat	te (11)	Nar	ne of OSHA N	/loni	tor						
1/10/17	2	/	28	_ / _	17	E	MSL Analyt	ica	l, Inc.						
Occupancy Status During Abatement	Check	only or	ne)			Stre	eet Address								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During En	ire Peri	od of A	bater	nent		2	00 U.S. Rou	te '	130 North						
Abatement Performed Outside of N						City	, State, Zip Co	ode							
Time of Abatement:AM	PM	/	_PM-		AM	С	innaminsor	ı, N	J 08077						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)							M Full Con	tain	ment with Nea	ative Pressure	10				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Ren	ovati	on			☐ Mini-End			ative Flessule	Ş				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ Den													
							☐ Non-Exe	emp	ted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Proce	edure			770	
1			Locat ormal				Description				-	_		ent T	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	(N)	Used	Sole	ly by	Asbe	stos	Description of Containing Ma		al (ACM)	Amount		Rer	Repair	Enc	Enc
TO BE ABATED			ntena	nce/ Staff?		., the	rmal systems	insu	ulation,	(Specify		Removal	air	aps	Enclosure
IN Facility		Custo	(12)	olan?			urfacing, VAT ner miscellane			SF or LF)		<u>n</u>		Encapsulate	ıre
2nd Floor: 10 LF of pipe insulation 3rd Floor: 12 LFof pipe insulation	Ī	Yes	No	N/A	1	Oti	ici misociiano	Jour	"					e	
2 nd Floor - 2 rooms - COMPLET	ED				Pipe In:	sula	tion COMPL	ET	ED	640 LF					
1 st Floor - 1 room	.									400 SF					
1 st Floor - 1 room & 2 hallway a	om & 2 hallway areas								**	127 LF		\boxtimes			
Basement	-			\boxtimes	Pipe In:	sula	tion			33 LF			\boxtimes		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			IN	JDEP \			oic Yards of	1	Name of Regis	tered Landfill					
Waste Management				auler II 17273	O No.	Wa:			Grand Cen						
City, State				11410			posal Date	(City, State						
Lafayette, NJ						2	/28/17	7	Penn Argy	le, PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title						Signature	i	1		Date				
Kimberly A. Trumbetti	Of	fice C	oord	linato	r		(X)	-	V	-	21	D	201	1	

nh 6850	N		CATION	of New OF ASBI to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE] V	
Date of Notification (1) 02/13/2017				Building o				/ Club	100		FE	B -	16	20	17
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ac	ddress ry Hill L	ane				1	AS	BES			ONT	ROL
X EPA X Initial Amended Amendment :	#			te, Zip Co		7					Į.	101	_140	114.74	
Emergency (i justification) DCA Emergency (i justification) Cancellation	ncluding		Name of Eric Pr	Contact					Tel	ephone	Numbe	er			
			FACIL	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Glenwood Apartments	Place (3)		0-14-500				Туре	of Facility (4 School (K-12	2)		(40)				
Street Address 12-16 Glenwood Dr							×	Subchapter (i.e. pretc.)				uild	ings,	home	es,
City (5) OldBridge, NJ							Squa 6,00	are Feet 00	# o 2	f Floors	3		dg. A 5+	ge	
County (6) Morris			County C (STATE U	Code (7) ISE ONLY)		_		ent Use (Prio artment	r if be	ing demo	olished)			1.000
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C N/A	wner (8)		ASCM	No.		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		atement Cont eral Constr							
Street Address						Street 1360		ess on Ave, Pl	MB S	uite 21	18				
City, State, Zip Code						5-10-10 Page 10-10-10-10		Zip Code J 07012							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Teleph 973-3				Licens 0069					
	Schedule 03/06/2		npletion [Date (11)				HA Monitor eral Constr	uctio	n, Inc					232-15
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One	e)	_ 111			Street	3 5 5		40.0	0.4					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:						City, S	tate, 2	on Ave, Pl Zip Code J 07012	VIB S	uite Z	18	-		*1	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Cirito	DII, IN	3 0/012				_			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova emolit				×	M Gl	ull Containme ini-Enclosure ovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure					е	
	10000	Locati ormal	88		D		- 4		*****			27	10100	ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used	d Sole	ly by nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Cont thermal surfa	scription aining M systems cing, VA niscellan	Materia s insu T, or	**	(5	mount Specify F or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	No	N/A					1						ite	Ф	
12 A-D Glenwood Dr-Crawl Space				•	ow Ins				60 LF	X					
14 A-D Glenwood Dr-Crawl Space	X					ow Ins	3-14-14			50 LF	X	_			
16 A-D Glenwood Dr-Crawl Space	X			Р	ipe/Elb	ow Ins	sulati	on	1	60 LF	X				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Service Transport Group		H	J J IJDEP W Iauler ID I 0990		Cubic of Was 9 CY	ste		Name of F Minerva	Lan		l Idfill			CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	
City, State New Castle, DE 19720					sal Date 5/2017		City, State Waynes		, OH 4	4688			10.51		
Completed by Milan Njezic	Presi	dent		S	ignature	0	1			Date 02/1	3/2	017			

CKISO	alp	NOTIF		TION	OF ASE	ew Jersey BESTOS ABAT C 8:60 and 5:16		DEG			\mathbb{V}	E
Date of Notification (1)			- 1	Name o	of Building	Owner/Operator (2)	ilfi)			-11117	
02/	13 / 17			Kess	sler Man	agement, LLC		III FEB	1	6 2	017	and controlled
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1	Street A	Address							
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial			2 Bro	oad St.,	Suite 400		ASBESTO	180	CON	TRO	1 8
⊠ DOLWD	Amended		1	City, St	ate, Zip C	ode		LIC	EN	SINC	3	L 0
⊠ DOH □ DCA	Amendment #			Bloo	mfield,	NJ 07003			W 1 40 to 100 to 10			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)	loluding	Ī	Name o	of Contact			Telephone Number	er			
	☐ Cancellation			Warr	en Spra	ike						
				FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Taking	g Place ((3)	Type of Facility	(4)							
Commercial						School (K-12	2)					
Street Address								3 (Other than K-12) rivate and commerc	ial bu	ildina	15	
600 S. White Horse	Pike						homes, etc.)				,,,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. A	ge	
Hammonton												
County (6)				County	y Code (7	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolish	ed)			
Atlantic												
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8) A	SCM N	lo.	Name of Abateme						
Bio Terra Solutions	i (**		NAGEMENT L	LC				
Street Address						Street Address						
P.O. Box 1224						27 Outwater					Direction	
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co						
Union, NJ						Garfield, NJ	07026					
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm			hone N		Telephone No.		License No.				
Rick Eustaquio	101			3-494-3	The state of the s	973-928-4888		1188				
Start Date (10)		duled Co				Name of OSHA M						
02 /24 /		03_ /		_ ′ _	17		NAGEMENT L	LC				
Occupancy Status During						Street Address						
 ☑ Facility Closed/Vacate ☑ Abatement Performed 					ribo	27 Outwater I						
Time of Abatement:		M/_	PM-		M	City, State, Zip Co						
(S.)	that annly		50 50			Garfield, NJ	07026					
Scope of Work (Check all ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	тпат арріу)		nolition	1		☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag	g Procedure	pative Pressure n-Friable Procedure				
1			ocatio						Ab	ateme	ent T	уре
Location Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA IN Facilii (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Used Main Custo	Solely itenan idial Si (12)	y by ce/		Description o stos Containing Ma , thermal systems surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	terial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure

Yes No N/A Boiler Room \boxtimes **Boiler Insulation** 300 SF X Boiler Room \boxtimes Pipe Insulation 200 LF \boxtimes Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Waste ATC Minerva Enterprises SW-24310 As Needed City, State Disposal Date City, State Shirley, NY TBD Waynesburg, OH

Completed By (Print or Type)

Allen Monchik

Title

Project Manager

Date

CILISO	29	1	ITON		ATION	OF ASI	ew Jersey BESTOS ABA C 8:60 and 5:1	DEC	E		<u> </u>				
Date of Notification (1)		-		- PE - ST - S	Name	of Building	Owner/Operator	(2)	TE FE	B 1	6 2	017	1		
02/	14 /	17			Alfr	ed Sanza	ari Construction	1	had had to be	0 1	0 L	011	1		
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			Street	Address			10000	TO 0	0011	TD0			
	☑ Initial				1 C	ourt Hou	se Plaza		ASBESTOS CONTROL 8 LICENSING						
⊠ DOLWD	Amended				City, S	State, Zip C	Code		1	of Colonia	1121111		-		
☑ DOH ☐ DCA	Amendm Emergen	_	luding		Had	kensack	, NJ 07601								
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati		adding		Name	of Contac	t	Telephone Number							
	☐ Cancellat	tion			Gle	n Poppe									
					FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION								
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is 7	Taking	Place	(3)			eyer an any arm the content the system.	(4)							
Commercial								School (K-12							
Street Address							- William Control	Subchapter 8	3 (Other than K-12 rivate and commer) rcial hu	ildina				
1 Essex Street								homes, etc.)		Clai DC	illuling	5,			
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	Bl	dg. Ag	je			
Hackensack															
County (6)					Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolis	hed)					
Bergen															
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ding O	wner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)							
Bio Terra Solutions	3						ALL PRO MA	NAGEMENT L	LC						
Street Address							Street Address								
P.O. Box 1224							27 Outwater	Lane							
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C	ode							
Union, NJ							Garfield, NJ	07026							
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.						
Rick Eustaquio				9	73-494	-3762	973-928-4888	3	1188						
Start Date (10)		Schedu	uled C	omple	etion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor							
02 /28 /	17	04	4_ /	_ 28	<u>3</u> / .	17	ALL PRO MA	NAGEMENT L	LC						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	only o	one)			Street Address								
□ Facility Closed/Vacate							27 Outwater	Lane							
Abatement Performed							City, State, Zip C	ode					\neg		
Time of Abatement: _	AM	PM		_PM		AM	Garfield, NJ	07026							
Scope of Work (Check al	I that apply)														
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			□ Re 図 De				☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	closure ig Procedure	with Negative Pressure ure) and Non-Friable Procedure						
			ls	Loca	tion						atem	ent Ty	/pe		
Location		-		Norma	ally ely by	1	Description				_				
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA		Л)		inten		Asbe	stos Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
IN Facili			Cust		Staff?	(1.6	surfacing, VAT		SF or LF)	oval	=	psu	Sur		
(13)		-	Yes	(12) No	N/A	-	other miscellane	eous)	2000 0000000000000000000000000000000000			late	Ф		
Roof				INO	N/A	Built ur	o roofing		7,000 SF			П	\exists		
Roof						Flashin			500 SF				긤		
2 nd Floor					-	VAT/Ma			and the second s	-			믬		
3 rd Floor									7,000 SF						
Name of Registered Was	Ц_				ompound	Name of Degi	2,000 SF			Ш	Щ				
ATC						Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill ID No. Waste Minerva Enterprises As Needed									
City, State Shirley, NY							Disposal Date TBD	ura. OH							
	vne)	Title										1			
Completed By (Print or Type) Title Allen Monchik Project Mai							\$ignature	~		ate \	14	7/1	2		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8-60-7 AND 12:120-7) CONTINUATION

SHEET

FEB 1 6 2017

SBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING

				1 Essext Street	Abatement Type						
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Faculty (13)		al Staf	Used by ce/Cust f (12)	Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems, insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R e m o v a I	R e p a i r	E n c a p s u	E n c l o s u r e		
1st Floor- Office Area	Yes	No	N/A								
(Under carpet)			X	\/AT/N40atio	3 000 55						
1st Floor- Utility Room	-	-	X	VAT/Mastic VAT/Mastic	3,000 SF 100 SF	X		-	-		
13t 1 1001 - Othicy Room		-	_^	VAT/IVIdSLIC	100.25	<u> </u>	-	-	_		
1st Floor- Office Area (No access under ceramic tiles)			Х	VAT/Mastic	1,000 SF	Х.					
1st Floor- Throughout (In ceiling void)			х	Pipe insulation elbows	100-200 LF	х					
Basement Boiler Room		\Box	Х	Pipe insulation elbows	1,000 SF	Х					
Basement- Storage Area (In ceiling void)			Х	Pipe insulation elbows	50 LF	Х					
Basement- Office Areas			Х	Pipe insulation elbows	100 LF	Х					
Basement- Office Areas (Exposed and below			500								
carpet)			X	VAT/Mastic	2,000 SF	Х					
		F									

Completed by: (Print or type) Allen Monchik	Title:	Project Manager	Sign/ature:	Date	14/	1
------------------------------------------------	--------	-----------------	-------------	------	-----	---

	100	12	1 7
	111 11	1	0
7)	114/		
1	11 5		

State of NJ

B & G proj. #:	2017-18		Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Check # 8252															
Date of Notification	(1)	IIN	ame of Bui	Idina Own	er/Operator (2)					TEO I	() &	UII.	1					
10 2 / 1 4	1/11/7	11	Linda Bir		,							LITTOL O						
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	ion St	reet Addre	ss					AGB	ESTOS LICE	CO) MISIN	HRC G	H K					
☐ EPA	X Initial								1	LIVI	1 127,212							
☐ DEP		C	ity, State, Z	ip Code														
X DOL	Amendr	ment	Boontor	n, NJ 0	7005													
X DOH	_		ame of Con	tact					Telephor	ne Numbe	r							
☐ DCA	☐ Cancella	ation	Linda B	ird														
				FACI	LITY INFORM	MOITA	١											
Name of facility wh	ere abatement i	s taking pla	ce (3)					Ту	pe of Facility	(4) ol (K - 12)								
Linda Bird									=	napter 8 (0		nan K	-12)					
Street Address									★ Other	(Private/C	omme							
								S	Bldgs.	/Homes, e		Bl	dg. Ag	ge				
City (5)		Cour	ty (6)				unty Code (7)	_										
Boonton, NJ	07005	Mo	rris			(Sta	ate use only)	0.00	urrent Use (F esidential	rior if beir	ng dem	nolished)						
Name of Monitoring		2000000	201/20/2010		ASCM No.	Н	Name of Abatemen	_						_				
Marile of Worldon	g / 11111 / 1111 0 0 0 y		. (-)		n/a		B & G Restoration, Inc.											
Street Address						-	Street Address											
							105 Ryerson											
City, State, Zip Code	е						City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park		7035									
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm)	l Ph	one Numb	er	_	Telephone Number	140 (License	Numb	er						
r tojest Manager tor	momoring i m		1		700		(973)696-68			0	0378							
Scheduled Start Dat	te (10)	Sched	. Completic	on Date (1	1)		Name of OSHA Mo B & G Restora		Inc									
02/27/2017		02/2	8/2017				Street Address	2011,	1110.									
Occupancy Status D	During Abatemer	nt (Check o	nly one)				105 Ryerson I	Road										
Facility closed	I/vacated during erformed outside	entire perio	od of abate	ment.			City, State, Zip Cod	Э										
Describe:						-	LincolnPark, N	nPark, NJ 07035										
Other-Describ		Λ)					L-											
Demolition	eck all that apply	Renovatio	n			П	Full Containment w/n	egativ	e pressure	✗ Glove	bag pr	ocedi	ıre					
		≥160 sf or					Mini-enclosure	•			riable							
			n normally i	used solely	/						TR	R	E	E				
Location of asbestos-con	taining		nance/cust			on of a	asbestos-containing		Amount	05	e m	e p	n	n				
material to be abated in faci		Yes	Ne	N/A	material ((ACM)			(Specify LF)	SF or	0	a	а	C L				
200.00 11. 12.		165	No								е	· ·	р	<u></u>				
basement				X	pipe insula	ation		-	46 lf		X		믐	H				
								-			卄	H	片	卅				
											情	H	H	盲				
Registered Waste H B & G Restorat	auler		P Hauler I 9563	D# C	ubic Yards of \	Waste			dfill source & R	ecoverv	Cen	ter						
City: State				Disposal D			City, State											
Lincoln Park, N	2/28/2017 Tullytown, PA				Date													
Completed by (Print Gordana Luna			Gordana Luna			02/1	4/201	17		_								

			(Pi	ırsuaı	nt to NJA	C 8:60 and 5:16	1 1 Lun 11	0 6	,	\mathbb{V}				
Date of Notification (1)	14/17			Name	e of Buildir	g Owner/Operator				0 6 4 8				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Stree	t Address		Skoge	lead box.	B 1	0	201.			
□ EPA □ DEP	Initial Amended		1									_		
⊠ DOL	Amendment #		-	City, S	State, Zip (inceton, NJ (08540 ASBES	TOS			OL		
M DOH □ DCA	justification) Cancellation	roladiri	9	Name	e of Contac	at		Telephone Num	Park of the					
	Caricellation					Ionica Skoge								
Name of Facility Where	Abatament in Takin	a Dlass	(2)	FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION	L Tuna of Facility	. (4)						
Name of Facility Where		denti					Type of Facility School (K-1							
Street Address				 			Subchapter	8 (Other than K-1)		dinas				
							homes, etc	.)						
City (5)	Princetor	n. NJ	0854	0			Square Feet 2000	# of Floors	В	ldg. A 65	1,000			
County (6)	esen			Cou	nty Code (7) (STATE		rior if being demoli	shed)			=		
Name of Monitoring Firm	Tercer Hired by Building	Owner		ASCM		Name of Abaton	nent Contractor (9	3)				_		
	MECS		AGCIVI	INO.		[19] [19] [19] [19] [19] [19] [19] [19]	mental Servic	es, Ir	ic.					
Street Address	PO Box 34				Street Address		20.00							
				L	30x 322									
City, State, Zip Code	osswicks, NJ	08515	5			City, State, Zip C	n, NJ 08501							
Project Manager for Mor	Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.	RUSER 190 KLIROWS	License Ne.				=				
Bill We	-		0-2217	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	59-9688		0493	3		_				
Start Date (10) 2/27/17	Sche		omple 3/1/1		ite (11)	Name of OSHA I		IECS						
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Che			/		Street Address	147	LECS				_		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat							341				_			
☐ Abatement Performed Control Contro		I Facilit	y Hou	rs	City, State, Zip Code Crosswicks, NJ 08515									
Scope of Work (Check a	- NO-10				Crosswicks, NJ 08515							_		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovati emolitic		Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure									
			_ocatio					84	1000	bater				
Location		Used	Sole	y by		Description of				Тур		_		
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT		Cı	ntenan ustodia	(C) (C) (C)		tos Containing Mat thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	70	_	Enc	Щ		
IN Facility (13)			Staff? (12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	or	SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
(1.5)		Yes	No	N/A					Va.	=	ılate	ure		
Baseme	ent		×		Th	ermal Pipe In:	sulation	20 lf	×		1			
Baseme	ent		×		Th	ermal Duct In	sulation	35 lf	×					
Hall						(Wrap and O	Cut)							
Name of Registered Was Stevens Environn		s Inc	1 1	JDEP \	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 2 CU	Name of Regi	stered Landfill GROWS Lan	dfill					
City, State	ilental Selvice	0, 1110	<u>- -</u>	182	292	Disposal Date City, State						=		
	Allentown, N					3/1/18	121/	Morrisville,	PA					
Completed By Mahlon E. Stevens Title Project Manager						Signature	-1	Date	2/15	5/17	hr1=1			
iviamon E. Ste	lager	-47			2/1.	0/1/		_						

CK# 7864

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.IAC 8:50 and 12:120)

			(Pur	suant to	o NJAC 8:	60 and	12:120)							
Date of Notification (1)	017	H-Way II		ame of l	Building Ov	wner/Op	Steel book	ĒΒ '	16	2017				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			treet Ad	dress ADLEY	ROAD				ASBES	STOS	CO	NTRO	L 20
EPA DEP	Initial Amended		C	itv, Stat	e, Zip Cod	e	LICENSING							
X DOL	Amendment #		200			FIELD,	D, NJ 07080							
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	cidanig	N	JAI	Contact MES	Telephone Nutri	Telebrium (Verilloci							
Name of Facility Where	Ahatement is Taking	Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIO	N	Type	of Facility (4)					1
PSEYG	-	1400 (0)							School (K-12))				
Street Address	S RT. 22	1 60	157	_		(Other than K-12) vate & commercia	(Other than K-12) vate & commercial buildings, homes,							
City (5)	(<u>*</u>)		/ 2 /						e Feet	# of Floors		dg. Ag		
BOUND	BROOK	<u> </u>		Sounty C	ada (7)			Curren	nt Use (Prior	if being demolish	ed)	97	20	yrs
County (6)	RSET				Code (7) ISE ONLY)			Ourie	GOL	F PRO:		٥		
Name of Monitoring Firm ENVIRONMENTAL	Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCM 0045					tement Contr	ractor (9) OF AMERICA				
Street Address 64 BROAD STREE						Street 396 V		ss EHEAD A	VE.					
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07						City, State, Zip Code SOUTH RIVER, NJ 08882								
Project Manager for Mor		Telephone No. 732-290-2217				one No 132-8		License No 01111	o.					
Start Date (10)	217	Schedule	d Com	on plant of the					HA Monitor SYSTEMS	OF AMERICA	\			
Occupancy Status Durin				// 6	70/7		Street		ss EHEAD A	\/E				
	eated During Entire Poned Outside of Norma						City, S	tate, Z	ip Code			- M M M M M M M M.		
Scope of Work (Check A							500	INK	IVER, NJ	00002		-		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ni mac Appry)		enoval emoliti				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Proce							
		le	Locati	on			Non-Exempted (*			() and non-mas	Abatement			
Locatio	n of	N	Vormall	у			scription			5,87	-	l y	pe	-
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	ATED llity	Ma	d Solei intenar odial S (12)	nce/	Asbest (i.e.	thermal surfac	ntaining Material (ACM) al systems insulation, acing, VAT, or miscellaneous)			Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removai	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
0 -		103	110	INIA	1000	0		en I	Tenil	7000 SF	×			
RooF			\sim		HCM	Kook	1100	1814	TERIALS	1000 57				
											-			
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		104 100	JDEP V			Yards		Name of F	Registered Landfil				
WASTE MANAGEN	MENT			auler ID 125	No.		- 8			S NORTH	-			
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ						T	BD D		City, State	SVILLE, PA	ata -		,	
Completed by Title OFFICE MANAGER							Signatur	e Earl	Lac	me 6	ate	5/0	901	7

Print Form

(KA10	01			Ctal	to of Nour	loreou			-						and the same of th		
<u> </u>		NC	TIFIC (Pu	ATION	te of New OF ASBES o NJAC 8:	STOS A	BATEN	IENT)。這	C E		\mathbb{V}_{-}				
Date of Notification (1)	. a :		1 000	Name of	Building O	wner/O	perator	(2)	The second residence of the second se	1	FEB '	162	017				
Agencies Notified T	ype Notification		5	Street Ad		BOAD	·		L.I.	1	100			1	BARROW.		
EPA DEP	Initial Amended		(City, Stat	e, Zip Cod	e				ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING							
▼ DOL	Amendment #_ Emergency (inc	luding		SOUTH	H PLAIN	FIELD	, NJ 0	7080	1	Teler	ohone Nur						
▼ DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		·	JAI	MES	Mc	CA	BE									
Name of Facility Where Ab.	atement is Taking F	lace (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMAII	ON	Туре о	f Facility (4	.)							
PSEYG		, :						☐ s	chool (K-12	2)	shan V di	2)					
Street Address	17 10			1-					ubchapter ther (i.e. p	8 (Other rivate &	commerci	z) ial build	ings, l	nomes	ŝ,		
1920 US	R1. 22	EA	5/					Square	tc.) e Feet	# of l	Floors	BI	dg. Ag	je			
BOUND	BROOK	•						33	00		/	40	PX	20	YRS		
County (6)				County C (STATE U	Code (7) ISE ONLY)	N 2		Currer	t Use (Prio		PRO		n				
Name of Monitoring Firm H	Iired by Building Ov	mer (8)		ASCM	No.				ement Con	tractor (9)		F-				
ENVIRONMENTAL T				0045					YSTEMS	S OF A	MERIC	Α		<u> </u>			
Street Address 64 BROAD STREET							Street Address 396 WHITEHEAD AVE.										
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 0774	.7							tate, Zip TH RI	o Code VER, NJ	08882	2						
Project Manager for Monito				Telephor	ne No. 10-2217			none No 432-83			License N	٧٥.					
TOM GEIGER Start Date (10)	S	chedule			Date (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monitor			^					
2/13/20	17	2/	1	6/0	2017	1	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Addres	YSTEMS	OF A	MVIERIC	Α					
Occupancy Status During A				nent .					EHEAD A	AVE.							
Abatement Performed Other – Describe:	d Outside of Normal	Facility	Hours	ient		_		state, Zi	p Code IVER, NJ	0888	2						
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)										1						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emolit					Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod	edure							
							2	Nor	n-Exempted	(*) and	l Non-Fria	ble Pro	Abate				
Lacation	-f	1 750	Locati ormal			De	scription	n of			52.5		Ту	ре			
Location of Asbestos-Containing M	Material (ACM)		d Sole			os Con	taining N system	Material			mount pecify	R	_	Enc	Щ		
TO BE ABAT		Cust	odial 8 (12)	Staff?	(1.6.	surfa	cing, VA	T, or	uon,		or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		otheri	HISCORA	neous)				/ai	-	late	ire		
RooF		103	X	Italia	ACM	Roof	Fina	mfi	TERIALS	33	00 SF	= X					
1,00									8893								
									News	Deci-1	rod I sast						
Name of Registered Waste WASTE MANAGEME			F	NJDEP W Hauler ID 1125		of Wa	: Yards iste - 20)	GROW		red Landf RTH	ul					
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ		Dispo				9	City, Stat MORR		E, PA								
Completed by CAROL RAIMO	CE N	лаnag	BER		Signatur		Par	m	0)ate /2	5/0	201	7				
		1				district the same of the same	-	Des Gran	1	-	-		-				

State of New Jersey

CK 140	1					BEST	OS ABATEMEN N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)	r DEC	9 E		\mathbb{V}	EF		
Date of Notification (1 02/14/2017		North	n Star A	cademy	wner/Operator (2)				D 1		ראר די אור	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		
Agencies Type Notifi	ication		t Addre 5 th Ave	7					D !	0 0	UII	Lena		
☐ EPA ☐ Initial ☐ Amended		City,	State, 2	Zip Cod	e:			ASDEC	TOO	001	TDOI			
□ DEP Amendmen			ark, NJ e of Co				Telephone	ASBES		ASIA		_ &		
(including			Nick Yu				10.00					Account news		
□ DOH justificati □ DCA □ Cancellati														
					FACILITY INF	ORMA	TION							
Name of Facility West	tside Park	Eleme	entary S	chool		Тур	e of Facility (4):							
557 15th Avenue							chool (K-12) ubchapter 8 (Other than K	-12)						
City/ (5)	County	y (6):	7,000	Coun	ty Code (7):	☐ Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)								
Newark	Essex			07103		Squ	are Feet: 12000	# of Floo	ors: 3					
						Bld	g. Age 112							
						Cur	rent Use : School							
Name of Monitoring F Westchester Environn		l by Bı	ilding	Owner:	ASCM No.: 0127	Nar	ne of Abatement Contr	actor (9):						
					0127		rningPoint Contrac	ting, Inc.						
Street Address: 307 North Walnut St	treet.						et Address: Berkeley Terra	p.						
City, State, Zip Code:							, State, Zip Code:							
West Chester, PA 19	9380					Irvington, NJ 07111								
Project Manager for M	Firm:			Telephone No.:		Telephone No.: License No.:								
Philip Conteh					267-235-5204	-	3) 372-2177	01238						
Start Date (10): 02/25/17		chedul 2/27/1		pletion	Date (11):	Name of OSHA Monitor: Metro Analytical Laboratories								
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/vacated					ıt		et Address: West 36 th Street, Suit	te 203						
☐ Abatement Performed C Describe:	Outside of 1	Normal	Facility	Hours			City, State, Zip Code: New York, New York, 10018							
☐ Other Describe:														
Scope of Work (Check all	l that apply	·):					□ Full C	ontoinment with	Maga	tiva D	receure			
$\square \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ $\square \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$				□ Reno □ Demo		☐ Full Containment with Negative Pre ☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Glovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Pr								
20 25 850			Locati		-					Abat	temen			
Location of Asbestos-Containing M	Asterial		lormal d Sole		Asbestos Con	escript taining	Material (ACM)			1	ype	_		
(ACM)	0.7007	Ma	intenai	nce/	(i.e., therma	al syste	ems insulation, VAT, or	Amount	Re	77	Enc	Enc		
TO BE ABATEI IN Facility	D	C	ustodia Staff?				llaneous)	(Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulat	Enclosure		
(13)			(12)					SF or LF)	/al	=:	ulat	ure		
Teachers workroon	n	Yes	No X	N/A	PIPE INSULA	TION		9 LF	*	-	1			
			7.		THEMSCEA	11011		7 11			+			
Name of Registered W TRI-STATE TRANSF			iC.	NJDE	P Waste Hauler ID	No.:	Cubic Yards of Waste: 2	Name of Regis MINERVA ASSOC, INC.	stered		ill: ERPR	ISES		
City, State:			Dispo	sal Date	e;		City, State:	1699						
Bronx, NY 10474 Completed By:				Title:		Signa	Waynesburg, OH 44	Date4						
Emeka Okeke President							(Jack	5 02/11/20	17					